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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2629

順　位　表

第45回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

6年女子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/2/4

2616

2626

2623

2617

2637

2609

2640

芽室町ス

軍司　千夏　

2-3

進藤　希桜　

成田　樹々　

ベクトル

4-1

1-4前浜　芽依　2634

2620

2638

2642

2632

2615

木山　想菜　

2635

森住　瑠心　 芽室町ス

新得町ス

田口　夏光　

鈴木　優心　

横山　仁奈　

青井　菜子　 御影清水ス

大槻　咲和　

三好　満里奈

2633

2627

2611

2612

2614

2628

2613

2643

村上　璃安　

棄権

棄権上士幌ス

棄権

中川　琴葉　

2618 棄権

2619

2606

2024/2/4 13:21

3-4

1:47.51

清水　咲希　

島田　萌唯　 陸別ス

2 赤

記録

1:31.92

色

6 黄

1:32.25

1:35.73

タイム差 備考

3.39

0.33

0.00

1:37.06 5.14

1:35.314 緑

1:38.197 茶

3.81

1:36.32 4.40

3 黒

1:40.18 8.26

4.42

6 黄 1:38.58 6.66

1:36.34

3 黒

3 黒

6.27

1 白

6 黄

1:38.21 6.29

1:41.19 9.27

1:44.12 12.20

2 赤

12.26

12.53

5 青 1:44.18

1:45.32

1:44.45

13.40

1:44.53 12.61

12.991:44.91
4 緑

7 茶

5 青

1 白

5 青

7 茶

4 緑 1:55.80 23.88

1 白

5 青 1:48.09 16.17

15.59

1 白

2 赤

3 黒

2 赤

4 緑

6 黄

7 茶

芽室町ス 4-2

TEAM AXIS 

駒場ス馬場　湖羽　

TEAM AXIS 

足寄ス

1-2

1-1

1-3

1-6

4-3

3-1

3-2

鈴江　菜都　

中士幌ス 棄権

棄権更別ス

2-7

3-3

組順位

2-1

吉田　百那　 風の子 2-2

選手名 所　属

大丘　紗悠　 芽室小ス

中島　千咲　 ベクトル

佐藤　宇都姫

2-4

更別ス 1-5

2-5

2608

沖　いろ葉　

コニファー

陸別ス

津守　明峰　 上士幌ス

2610

3-5

棄権

新得町ス

足寄ス

更別ス 2-6

瓜幕ス

髙田　実愛　

松野　七星　

本別ス

更別ス

永松　弥々　

森　陽菜乃　

浦幌ス


